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Beginning 12th 
April 
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Beginning 19th 

April 
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22nd  

 
 
 
                                                         
 
 
 
23rd  
 

 
Week 

Beginning 26th 
April 

 
 
 
                                                           
 
26th  

 
 
 
 
                                                           
 
27th  

 
 
 
 
                                                                
 
28th  

 
 
 
 
                                                           
 
29th  

 
 
 
 
                                                          
 
30th 
 

 
 
 
 

BMSG YEAR 14 TEST SCHEDULE APRIL/MAY 2021 
(Tests are scheduled within timetabled class time unless otherwise stated) 

APRIL 
    Geography ASS: 

Ethnic Diversity 

 Sociology ASS  

Geography ASS: Tourism 

 

 

 
 

 Sociology ASS: 
Deviance  

 

Eng. Lit. ASS:  
The Comparative Study 
of Prose 
Internal Assessment 

 

 P1/2 RESIT Maths ASS: 
M6/M7. Non-Calculator  
paper (22 students) 
 

 

Eng Lit ASS: 
Dickinson & Unseen 
Poetry 
CCEA Assessment 



 

  
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Week 

Beginning  
3rd May 

 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

                                                      
 
3rd  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
4th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                  
5th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
6th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
7th  

Week 
Beginning 
10th May 

 

INSET DAY 
                                                         
10th 

 
 
                                                        
11th 

 
 
                                                            
12th  

 
 
                                                 
13th  

 
 
                                               
14th  

Week 
Beginning  
17th May 

 
 
                
 
 
17th  

 
 
                                                      
 
 
18th  

 

 
INSET DAY 

       
 19th  

 
 
            
 
 
20th  

 
 
              
                                       
 
21st  

Week 
Beginning  
24th May 

 
 
 
 
                                                          
24th  

 
 
 
 
                                                       
25th  

 
 
 
 
                                                         
26th  

 
 
 
 
                                                  
27th  

 
 
 
 
                                                         
28th  

 

MAY 
Eng Lit ASS: Shakespeare 

Geography ASS: Ethnic 
diversity 

 

P1/2 RESIT Maths ASS: 
M6/M7. Non-Calculator  
paper (22 students) 
 

Eng Lit ASS: 
Frankenstein 

Geography ASS: 
Tourism 

 Sociology ASS: 
Social Inequality 

 

History ASS: Part 1 History ASS: Part 2 

 

 

 

 

 Life & Health Science 
ASS: Organic 
Chemistry 

 

 

 

 Sociology ASS: Social 
Inequality. 

 

   


